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Direction
Crucero Gral. Belgrano y Cacique Prayel — Moreno y 
Palacios A

46 stops

Open route schedule

Crucero Gral. Belgrano y Cacique Prayel

Siempre Viva y Canario

Cacique Huicaleo y Cap. Fernando Casado

Cacique Huicaleo y Pecho Colorado

Cancha Barrio Unión

Crucero Gral. Belgrano y Cabo Ávila

Crucero Gral. Belgrano y Sgto. Sergio García

Esrn N°97

Av. Juan Herman y Rotonda RN 40

Av. Juan Herman y Chapel

Av. Juan Herman y Aguada de Guerra

Av. Juan Herman y Lupinos

Av. Juan Herman y José Luckman

Av. Juan Herman y Nehuen

Av. Juan Herman y Nuestras Malvinas

Soldado Olavarría y Coral

Caps Ojo de Agua

Malvina Soledad y Puerto Argentino

Puerto Argentino y José Obrero

Puerto Argentino y Gdor. Vernet

Puerto Argentino y Rawson

Route schedule
Crucero Gral. Belgrano y Cacique Prayel — Moreno y 
Palacios A

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 22:00

Route info

Direction: Crucero Gral. Belgrano y Cacique Prayel

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
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Rawson y Ushuaia

Carlos Wiederhold y Pedro Giachino

Carlos Wiederhold y Gdor. Vernet

Carlos Wiederhold y Malvinas Argentinas

Centro Comunitario Barrio Omega

Av. Juan Herman y Carlos Wiederhold

Av. Juan Herman y Miramar

Rolando y Padre Elguea

Pablo Mange - Esc. Primaria N°255

Plaza Héroes de Malvinas

Pablo Mange y Camilo Goye

Pje. Gutiérrez y Basilea

La Paz y Pje. Gutiérrez

La Paz y Quaglia

Gimnasio Municipal N°2

Beschtedt y Padre Felipe Laguna

Beschtedt y Padre Mascardi

Beschtedt y Yatasto

Beschtedt y Chubut

Beschtedt y Tiscornia

Beschtedt y Ángel Gallardo

Elflein y Frey

Elflein - Hospital

Moreno - Hospital A

Moreno y Palacios A



Direction
Moreno y Palacios A — Crucero Gral. Belgrano y Cacique 
Prayel

57 stops

Open route schedule

Moreno y Palacios A

Elflein y Quaglia

Elflein y Rolando

Elflein y Palacios

Elflein y Frey

Frey y Tiscornia

Frey y Santiago Albarracín

Frey y 25 de Mayo - Gendarmería Nacional

Frey y Neuquén

Frey y Almte. Brown

Almte. Brown y Otto Goedecke

Onelli y Padre Mascardi

EEE N°5 Yampai

Onelli y Padre Felipe Laguna

La Paz y Otto Goedecke

La Paz y O'Connor

La Paz y Beschtedt

La Paz y Palacios

Gimnasio Municipal N°2

La Paz y Morales

La Paz y Pje. Gutiérrez

Pje. Gutiérrez y La Paz

Pje. Gutiérrez y Basilea

Pje. Gutiérrez y Sobral

Route schedule
Moreno y Palacios A — Crucero Gral. Belgrano y Cacique 
Prayel

Monday 23:35

Tuesday 23:35

Wednesday 23:35

Thursday 23:35

Friday 23:35

Saturday 22:25

Sunday 22:25

Route info

Direction: Moreno y Palacios A

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
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Pablo Mange y Pje. Gutiérrez

Plaza Héroes de Malvinas

Pablo Mange - Esc. Primaria N°255

Rolando y Padre Elguea

Av. Juan Herman y Miramar

Av. Juan Herman y Carlos Wiederhold

Av. Juan Herman y Carlos Wiederhold

Centro Comunitario Barrio Omega

Carlos Wiederhold y Malvinas Argentinas

Carlos Wiederhold y Gdor. Vernet

Carlos Wiederhold y Pedro Giachino

Rawson y Ushuaia

Puerto Argentino y Rawson

Puerto Argentino y Gobernador Vernet

Puerto Argentino y José Obrero

Malvina Soledad y Puerto Argentino

Malvina Soledad y Soldado Olavarría

Soldado Olavarría e Isaías Quilahueque

Soldado Olavarría y Coral

Av. Juan Herman y Coiron

Av. Juan Herman y Charcao

Av. Juan Herman y Neneo

Av. Juan Herman y Llanten

Av. Juan Herman y Lupinos

Av. Juan Herman y Aguada de Guerra

Av. Juan Herman y Chapel

Av. Juan Herman y Rotonda RN 40

Esrn N°97

Crucero Gral. Belgrano y Sgto. Sergio García



Crucero Gral. Belgrano y Cabo Ávila

Cancha Barrio Unión

Crucero Gral. Belgrano y Chimango

Crucero Gral. Belgrano y Cacique Prayel

81B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in San Carlos de 
Bariloche

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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